
TEXAS STUDENT RESOURCES AGENTS 
 Keith Cargile – (817) 360-7029 - kcargile@sbcglobal.net

 Marion Turner – (903) 984-8048 - mmtt1940@cablelynx.com

 Kent Holbert – (903) 886-6943 – kent@diversified-insurance.net

 Buddy Peel – (325) 245-9330 - buddypeel@verizon.net

 Calvin Martin – (806) 670-5553 - jcmins@nts-online.net

 Patrick Parks – (903) 424-3964 – parkspmtb@gmail.com

 Kelley Mendez – (817) 793-3527 – kacargile@sbcglobal.net

 Sarah Alderman – (903) 886-6943 – salderman@jbafinancial.com

HSR K-12 INSURANCE TEAM 

Sales & Policy Service – HSR Texas Office 
 Cassandra Talton, Account Manager, (972) 512-5660 - cassandratalton@hsri.com

 Brandon Schall, President, (972) 863-0390 – (260) 446-2711 (cell) - brandonschall@hsri.com

Claims – HSR Texas Office 

Toll Free HSR Customer Service Claims Center: 1-866-409-5734 
Open 8:00 AM – 5:00 PM daily 

Electronic claim submission to:  k12claims@hsri.com
Via FAX (972) 512-5818 

 Audrey Cutler, Customer Service Leader, (469) 963-1045 – audreycutler@hsri.com

 Cathy Ray, VP of Claims (972) 512-5710 – cathyray@hsri.com

Health Special Risk, Inc. 
 8400 Belleview Dr, Suite 150, Plano, Texas 75024 

www.healthspecialrisk.com
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